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A 26038 BM

@25/28 mm

105-210
350-700
445-890

1450-2900

130-260
420-840
535-1070

1740-3480

0,65/0,90 kW

mm/r

0,80/1,10 kW

inch/r

0 0,006

310 x 260 mm

max 1135

c/c130




Tillbehdr A 2608 BM

Spare parts/Zubehor

&
%

o

T25000 ‘ T25B03

T25095

125009 T25013

T25010 l 125021

T25U42 l T30040 013 mm l T30041 316 mm

T25014 + T25052

Machinery Scandinavia AB
577 97 Rosenfors, Sweden
Tel +46 495 49 700

E-mail: sales@mscab.se
www.arbogamachinery.com

machinery scandinavia
MADE IN SWEDEN

MADE IN SWEDEHN






